
Route 7 Ballarat City via Victoria Street

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)

am
5:50
5:53
5:58

am
6:23
6:26
6:31

6:38

am
7:10
7:14
7:25

am
7:40
7:44
7:55

am
8:10
8:14
8:25

am
8:40
8:44
8:55

am
9:10
9:14
9:25

am
9:40
9:44
9:55

am
10:10
10:14
10:25

am
10:40
10:44
10:55

am
11:10
11:14
11:25

am
11:40
11:44
11:55

pm
12:10
12:14
12:25

pm
12:40
12:44
12:55

pm
1:10
1:14
1:25

pm
1:40
1:44
1:55

pm
2:10
2:14
2:25

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...

pm
2:40
2:44
2:55

pm
3:10
3:14
3:25

pm
3:40
3:44
3:55

pm
4:10
4:14
4:25

pm
4:40
4:44
4:55

pm
5:10
5:14
5:25

pm
5:40
5:44
5:55

pm
6:10
6:14
6:25

Fr
pm
7:10
7:14
7:25

Fr
pm
8:10
8:14
8:25

Fr
pm
9:10
9:14
9:25

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...

am
8:10
8:14
8:25

am
9:10
9:14
9:25

am
10:10
10:14
10:25

am
11:10
11:14
11:25

pm
12:10
12:14
12:25

pm
1:10
1:14
1:25

pm
2:10
2:14
2:25

pm
3:10
3:14
3:25

pm
4:10
4:14
4:25

pm
5:10
5:14
5:25

pm
6:10
6:14
6:25

Sunday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)

am
11:50
11:52
12:00

12:08

pm
4:00
4:02
4:10

4:20

Service Information
Fr = Operates on Friday only = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 7 Brown Hill via Humffray Street North > Water Street

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)

am

5:45
5:50

am

6:15
6:17
6:23

am

6:55
7:00
7:03
7:10

am
7:20

7:25
7:30
7:33
7:40

am
7:50

7:55
8:00
8:03
8:10

am
8:20

8:25
8:30
8:33
8:40

am
8:50

8:55
9:00
9:03
9:10

am
9:20

9:25
9:30
9:33
9:40

am
9:50

9:55
10:00
10:03
10:10

am
10:20

10:25
10:30
10:33
10:40

am
10:50

10:55
11:00
11:03
11:10

am
11:20

11:25
11:30
11:33
11:40

am
11:50

11:55
12:00
12:03
12:10

pm
12:20

12:25
12:30
12:33
12:40

pm
12:50

12:55
1:00
1:03
1:10

pm
1:20

1:25
1:30
1:33
1:40

pm
1:50

1:55
2:00
2:03
2:10

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)

pm
2:20

2:25
2:30
2:33
2:40

pm
2:50

2:55
3:00
3:03
3:10

pm
3:20

3:25
3:30
3:33
3:40

pm

3:50
4:00
4:03
4:10

pm
4:20

4:25
4:30
4:33
4:40

pm
4:50

4:55
5:00
5:03
5:10

pm
5:20

5:25
5:30
5:33
5:40

pm
5:50

5:55
6:00
6:03
6:10

Fr
pm
6:50

6:55
7:00
7:03
7:10

Fr
pm
7:50

7:55
8:00
8:03
8:10

Fr
pm
8:50

8:55
9:00
9:03
9:10

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)

am
7:50

7:55
8:00
8:03
8:10

am
8:50

8:55
9:00
9:03
9:10

am
9:50

9:55
10:00
10:03
10:10

am
10:50

10:55
11:00
11:03
11:10

am
11:50

11:55
12:00
12:03
12:10

pm
12:50

12:55
1:00
1:03
1:10

pm
1:50

1:55
2:00
2:03
2:10

pm
2:50

2:55
3:00
3:03
3:10

pm
3:50

3:55
4:00
4:03
4:10

pm
4:50

4:55
5:00
5:03
5:10

pm
5:50

5:55
6:00
6:03
6:10

Sunday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)

am
11:35

11:40
11:41
11:50

pm
3:45

3:50
3:51
4:00

Service Information
Fr = Operates on Friday only = Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007  (6am - midnight daily)

Wheelchair accessible services

(1) Service does not operate on Christmas Day

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


	Linie 7
	Ballarat City Victoria Street
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Brown Hill Humffray Street North > Water Street
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday



