



Route 7 Ballarat City via Victoria Street



Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday										
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	6	6	6	<u>(</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>(</u>	6	<u>&</u>	6	<u>&</u>	6
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	5:50	6:23	7:10	7:40	8:10	8:40	9:10	9:40	10:10	10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10	12:40	1:10	1:40	2:10
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)	5:53	6:26	7:14	7:44	8:14	8:44	9:14	9:44	10:14	10:44	11:14	11:44	12:14	12:44	1:14	1:44	2:14
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	5:58	6:31	7:25	7:55	8:25	8:55	9:25	9:55	10:25	10:55	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25	1:55	2:2
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat Central)	-	6:38	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday							
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>	6	<u>&</u>	<u>(</u>	<u>&</u>	6	6	<u>&</u>	<u>(</u>	<u>&</u>			
Day Restrictions									Fr	Fr	Fr			
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm			
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	2:40	3:10	3:40	4:10	4:40	5:10	5:40	6:10	7:10	8:10	9:10			
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)	2:44	3:14	3:44	4:14	4:44	5:14	5:44	6:14	7:14	8:14	9:14			
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	2:55	3:25	3:55	4:25	4:55	5:25	5:55	6:25	7:25	8:25	9:25			

					Satu	ırday	,							
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	8	8	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	6	6	8			
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm			
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	8:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	5:10	6:10			
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	1:14	2:14	3:14	4:14	5:14	6:14			
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	8:25	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:25	1:25	2:25	3:25	4:25	5:25	6:25			

			Sunday	1				Pu	blic H	oliday	rs (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>(8)</u>									
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	pm									
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	11:50	4:00									
Damascus College/Victoria St (Ballarat East)	11:52	4:02									
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	12:00	4:10									
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat Central)	12:08	4:20									

Service Information







Route 7

Brown Hill via Humffray Street North > Water Street



Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday										
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>(t)</u>	6	6	6	6	<u>e</u>	<u>e</u>	(<u>&</u>	6	6	6	6
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	-	-	-	7:20	7:50	8:20	8:50	9:20	9:50	10:20	10:50	11:20	11:50	12:20	12:50	1:20	1:5
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)	-	-	6:55	7:25	7:55	8:25	8:55	9:25	9:55	10:25	10:55	11:25	11:55	12:25	12:55	1:25	1:5
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)	-	6:15	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:00	1:30	2:0
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)	5:45	6:17	7:03	7:33	8:03	8:33	9:03	9:33	10:03	10:33	11:03	11:33	12:03	12:33	1:03	1:33	2:0
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	5:50	6:23	7:10	7:40	8:10	8:40	9:10	9:40	10:10	10:40	11:10	11:40	12:10	12:40	1:10	1:40	2:1

				Mor	nday	to Fr	iday							
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	6	<u>(</u>	<u>(</u>	6	6	6	6	6	6	6			
Day Restrictions									Fr	Fr	Fr			
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm			
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	2:20	2:50	3:20	-	4:20	4:50	5:20	5:50	6:50	7:50	8:50			
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)	2:25	2:55	3:25	3:50	4:25	4:55	5:25	5:55	6:55	7:55	8:55			
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)	2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30	5:00	5:30	6:00	7:00	8:00	9:00			
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)	2:33	3:03	3:33	4:03	4:33	5:03	5:33	6:03	7:03	8:03	9:03			
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	2:40	3:10	3:40	4:10	4:40	5:10	5:40	6:10	7:10	8:10	9:10			

					Satu	ırday								
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>(4)</u>	<u>(8)</u>	<u>(8)</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>(8)</u>	6	6	6	6	6			
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm			
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St (Ballarat Ce	7:50	8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	1:50	2:50	3:50	4:50	5:50			
Opposite Town Hall/Sturt St (Ballarat Central)	7:55	8:55	9:55	10:55	11:55	12:55	1:55	2:55	3:55	4:55	5:55			
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	1:00	2:00	3:00	4:00	5:00	6:00			
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)	8:03	9:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	1:03	2:03	3:03	4:03	5:03	6:03			
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	8:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	1:10	2:10	3:10	4:10	5:10	6:10			

			Public Holidays (1)	
Wheelchair Accessible Services	6	<u>&</u>		
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am	pm		
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat Central)	11:35	3:45		
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)	11:40	3:50		
Queen St/Humffray St (Ballarat East)	11:41	3:51		
Raymond Cres/Water St (Brown Hill)	11:50	4:00		

Service Information

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am - midnight daily)



& Wheelchair accessible services

(1) Service does not operate on Christmas Day All times are subject to alteration without notice.